K-8 Cold
Lunch

GourmetGorilla.com

Monday, June 2

WG Pizza Muffin - 2 ea
Marinara Sauce - 2 fl oz
Celery Sticks - 4fl oz
Pear Slices - 4 ea

Monday, June ¢

Sunbutter & Jelly
Sandwich- 1 ea
String Cheese - 1 ea
Celery Sticks - 4 fl oz
Black Beans- 2fl oz
Pear Slices - 4 ea

Monday, June 14

Turkey & American
Cheese Sandwich - 1 ea
Baby Carrots - 4 fl oz
Celery Sticks - 2 fl oz
Applesauce - 4 fl oz

Monday, June 23

Turkey & Cheddar
Cheese Sandwich - 1 ea
Baby Carrots - 4 fl oz
Pickle Chips - 2 fl oz
Appleberry Sauce - 4 fl oz

‘WG = Whele Grain

Tuesday, June 3

Greek Chicken-2 oz
WG Pita - 1/2 ea
Cherry Tomatoes - 4 fl oz
Chickpeas- 2 fl oz
Applesauce - 41l oz

Tuesday, June 10

Chipetle Lime
Chicken -2 oz
Champ's Cracker Bites - 15 ea
Baby Carrots - 4 fl oz
Cherry Tomatoes - 2 fl oz
Orange Slices- 4 ea

Tuesday, June 17
Ranch

Vegetarian Baked Beans - 4 fl oz
Baby Carrots - 2 fl oz
Orange Slices- 4 ea

Tuesday, June 24

Greek
Vegetarian Wrap - 1 ea
Sweet Corn - 4fl oz
Celery Sticks- 2fl oz
Applesauce - 41l oz

Wednesday Thursday

Wednesday, June 4

WG Crispy Buffalo
Chicken Wrap -1 ea
Baby Carrots - 4 fl oz
Green Beans - 2fl oz
Orange Slices-4 ea

Wednesday, June 11

Mini Cheddar Slices - 6 ea
Deli Turkey - 1 oz
Zee Zee's Wheat Crackers- 1 ea
Broccoli - 4 fl oz
Seasoned Red Beans - 2 fl oz
Apple Slices - 4 ea

Wednesday, June 18

Chipotle
Chicken Wrap - 1 ea
Comn Salad - 4fl oz
Red Pepper Strips - 21l oz
Apple Slices - 4 ea

Wednesday, June 25

Chicken Caesar Salad- 1 ea

Garlic Herb Breadstick - 1 ea

ltalian Chickpea Salad - 2l oz
Apple Slices - 4 ea

Fruit Salad CP/HP/CH = Cantalcupe & Pineapple, Honeydew & Pineapple, Cantaloupe & Honeydew

Thursday, June 5

Vanilla GrowYo - 4 fl oz
Zucchini Bread - 1 ea
Com Salad - 4fl oz
cumber Slices- 2 fl oz
Melon - 4l oz

Thursday, June 12

Bruschetta
Chicken Wrap - 1 ea
Tortilla Chips - 5 ea
Comn Salad - 4 fl oz

Red Pepper Strips - 2 fl oz
Pineapple - 4 fl oz

Thursday, June 19

Peach GrowYo - 41l oz
Appleberry Muffin - 1 ea
Cucumber Slices - 4 fl oz

Peas-2floz
Melon - 4l oz

Thursday, June 26

Chicken Salad - 3 fl oz
Zee Zee's Wheat Crackers - 1 ea
Broccoli - 4 fl oz
Black Beans- 2 fl oz
Pineapple - 4 fl oz
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Friday, June &

Tex Mex
Rice & Bean Salad - 8fl oz
Baked Chicken-2 oz
Garlic Herb Breadstick - 1 ea
Broccoli - 4 fl oz
Fruit Salad HP - 4 fl oz

Friday, June 13

Mediterranean
Chicken Salad - 3fl oz
WG Pita - 3/4 ea
Cucumber -dfloz
Cauliflower - 2 fl oz
Melon - 4 fl oz

Friday, June 20

Pesto Pasta Salad - 6 fl oz
w/ Mozzarella Cheese - 4 fl oz
Garlic Herb Breadstick - 1 ea
Broccoli - 4 fl oz
Fruit Salad CH - 4 floz

Eriday, June 27

Garlic & Herb
Chicken - 2 oz
WG Pasta Salad - 8 fl oz
Cucumber Slices - 4 fl oz
Cherry Tomatoes - 2 fl oz
Fruit Salad CP - 4 floz

TWo types of milk offered with each meal

*This company is an equal opportunity employer



